MYALARM2 is a GPRS / GSM alarm control / management system for small automation, medium industrial
plants and machines. The device supports datalogging, GPS tracking and dialing systems for access control
and intrusion detection. Through simple commands sent by SMS text messages, calls, emails or App, the
MYALARM2 can interact with remote systems to turn a boiler on / off, activate / deactivate a digital output,
etc.
DIFFERENT MODELS ACCORDING TO THE APPLICATION
MY2B
VERSION

Approvals CE CE CE
Norms EN 301 511, EN301 489-1, EN301 489-7, EN60950, ETSI EN 301 511, EN301 489-1, EN301 489-7, EN60950, ETSI EN 301 511, EN301 489-1, EN301 489-7, EN60950, ETSI
ORDER CODES
Code Description Code Description
MY2B-0-0-M-B MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, standard version, clamps, blue color MY2G-0-0-M-B-4X MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, GPS version, clamps, blue color, IP66 case
MY2B-0-0-M-G MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, standard version, clamps, grey color MY2G-0-0-M-G-4X MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, GPS version, clamps, grey color, IP66 case
MY2B-R-0-M-B MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, standard version, relay, clamps, blue color MY2G-R-0-M-B-4X MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, GPS version, relay, clamps, blue color, IP66 case
MY2B-R-0-M-G MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, standard version, relay, clamps, grey color MY2G-R-0-M-G-4X MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, GPS version, relay, clamps, grey color, IP66 case
MY2B-0-0-M-B-4X MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, standard version, clamps, blue color, IP66 case MY2S-0-0-M-B MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, security audio version, clamps, blue color
MY2B-0-0-M-G-4X MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, standard version, clamps, grey color, IP66 case MY2S-0-0-M-G MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, security audio version, clamps, grey color
MY2B-R-0-M-B-4X MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, standard version, relay, clamps, blue color, IP66 case MY2S-R-0-M-B MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, security audio version, relay, clamps, blue color
MY2B-R-0-M-G-4X
MY2G-0-0-M-B
MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, standard version, relay, clamps, grey color, IP66 case
MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, GPS version, clamps, blue color